New Circuit

Standings

Horse
Northwest SCF

Show Me The Gold
Nutty Buddy

Show Me The Gold
Fairview

Marigold PF
Topalina
Calycanthus
Always The Rite Moves
Ridin Like Ustole It
Hamilton

Danica

Precious JasmineT
Magic Mike
D'Artagnan
2morrow

Beste Case Scenario
Dallas

Chase Me Charlie
Reggaetoni
2uesday

Winston

SHF Huckleberry
Hidden Treasure
Yoshi

Children's Hunter Horse

Horse
Perfectly Moxie

Children's Hunter Pony

Horse
Salt Water Taffy

Rhett Butler
Kings Ransom

Woodlands Love You Too
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Baby Green Hunter

Owner
Erika Kurtz

Brooke Brown
Erika Kurtz
Ashley Keenan
Kristine Guthrie
Jessica Ott
Haley Kauffman
Julia Querry
Heather Hinson
Brooke Brown
Linda Furches
Larissa Fischer
Loriene Scheckler
Linda Furches
Leigh Berman
Linda Furches
Ava Wilson
Sophie Schaffer
Zara Pyzowski
Leigh Berman
Brooke Brown
Bruce Bechtel
Vivienne Young

Lelia Netzorg

Owner
Corinne Deans

Owner
Christina Price

Emmersyn Briney
Brooke Brown

Brooke Brown

Rider
Amy Romer

Erika Kurtz

Ava Christine
Sophie Musser
Isabel Berquist
Kristine Guthrie
Zoe Ott

Haley Kauffman
Julia Querry
Heather Hinson
Ava Christine
Emily Frain
Larissa Fischer
Loriene Scheckler
Sarah Bellomo
Leigh Berman
Linda Furches
Ava Wilson
Sophie Schaffer
Zara Pyzowski
Hannah Fling
Lily Bradley
Bruce Bechtel
Vivienne Young

Lelia Netzorg

Rider
Gabrielle Deans

Rider
Masyn Fuhrman

Emmersyn Briney
Eva Gransee

Lucy Horowitz

Total
94.00

60.00
52.00
50.00
48.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
23.00
23.00
20.50
18.00
14.50
14.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
4.50
3.50
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

Total
80.00

Total
168.00

68.00
32.00
24.00

1711



Horse
Second Star to the Right

Across The Universe
Teton

Matilda

Smooth Sailing

My Willy Wonka
Princess Charmeuse
The Chestnut Mare
Wrigley

Set In Stone

Houdini

Maple Queen
Superfecta

The Rescue Ranger
SHF Robo Robot

An Extreme Machine
Southern Belle

Everybody Loves Jimmy

Horse
Mai Tai

Coppertone
Adagio
Evacuation

Jackpot is due

Horse
Acorn Drive

After Party
Forest

One Mad Rose
Memoria Verte
Prosperity Run
Days of Glory
Oh Momma Mia
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Cross Rail Hunter

Owner
Bridge Acres Stables

Helen Friedrichs
Bridge Acres Stables
Brownhill Stable
Helen Friedrichs
Ashley Keenan
Bridge Acres Stables
BrownHill Stable
Joanne Murray

Kelly McCarthy
Heather Burst
Rebecca j. Weik

Kim Riale

Ashley Keenan

Kate Kocher

Ava Morales

Kelly Harnish

Jessica Wolfskill

Low Adult Hunter

Owner
Carol Wolf

Isabella Quill
Caitlin Reitmeyer
Erika Kurtz
Jennifer Ruth

Low Children's Hunter Horse

Owner
Walnut Grove Farm LLC

Brooke Brown
Brooke Brown

Ava Groy

Francesca Desimone
Rebecca j. Weik
Lydia Harrison

Mackenzie J. Peffley

Rider
Hannah Granruth

Abby Gadberry
Evelyn Carroll
Joie Stoltzfus
Eva Bajlovic
Josey Daniels
Abby Gadberry
Aila Ponsell
Sophia Sowal
Sarah Tucci
Svea Tryon
Julia May
Jessica Amato
Teagan Rose
Bailey Dominik
Ava Morales
Kelly Harnish

Ivoree Wenrich

Rider
Laura Konizer

Isabella Quill
Lauren Kroll
Paige Gatz
Jennifer Ruth

Rider
Emily Antoun

Savannah Nolan

Eva Gransee

Ava Groy

Francesca Desimone
Riley Mattes

Lydia Harrison

Mackenzie J. Peffley

Total
123.00

85.00
68.00
50.00
40.00
36.00
34.00
30.00
21.00
15.00
13.00
12.50
11.00

9.00

4.50

4.00

2.50

1.00

Total
80.00

80.00
40.00
32.00
32.00

Total
112.00

72.00
56.00
54.00
52.00
28.00
26.00
16.00
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Low Children's Hunter Pony

Horse
Topalina

Limited Edition
lllumination

Frosty

Owner
Jessica Ott

Sydney Caplan

Modified Hunter Horse

Horse
Forest

Fleur

Balin

Duly Noted
Northwest SCF
Santino

Magical Thinking
Beach Boy

Style

Everybody Loves Ralphie
Milestone

Gratitude

Santino

Brief Status

Chase Me Charlie
Journey

Magic in the Air

HV Lookn at the Moon
Yoshi

King Harley

Hidden Treasure
Bodacious

Proud Miami Citizen
Lovin Is Easy

Reggaetoni

Pennies from Heaven
Canadian JourneyZ

Hurry Up Hank
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Owner
Brooke Brown

Sophia Sowal

Vivenne

Erika Kurtz

Claire Bunnell
Christina Musselman
Linda Furches
Brooke Brown
Melissa Pulliam
Shira Houser

Bridge Acres Stables
Leah Kochert
Amberlin Vaganov
Sophie Schaffer
Aliyah Gesicki

Carly Gutmann
Rachael Frain

Lelia Netzorg

Silver Top Stables

Vivienne Young

Jayla Fisher
Trinity Vozzella

Zara PyzowskKi

Silver Top Stables LLC

Linda Furches

Shira Houser

Rider
Zoe Ott

Sydney Caplan
Victoria Merritt

Bruce Bechtel

Rider
Isabella Brown

Sophia Sowal
Sarah Wauls
Hailey Ungenmach
Amy Romer
Claire Bunnell
Christina Musselman
Kristen McGowan
Olivia Shorter
Jordan I. Allen
Carly Wise

Lyla Girdharry
Logan Becker
Amberlin Vaganov
Sophie Schaffer
Aliyah Gesicki
Lilly Tolley
Autumn Coolidge
Lelia Netzorg

Ava Mussellman
Vivienne Young
Katie Haskell
Jayla Fisher

Ayla Good

Zara Pyzowski
Ava Mussellman
Sophie Springer
Aliyah Gesicki

Samantha Michaels

Total
146.00

98.00
40.00
36.00

Total
78.50

70.00
64.00
64.00
32.00
26.00
24.00
23.50
18.00
16.00
16.00
13.00
11.50
11.00
10.00
7.50
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.00
2.50
2.00
1.00
1.00
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Horse
Picasso Moon

Sunbeam

Crimson End

Winston

Show Me The Gold
Cookie Monster

Salt Water Taffy

Blue Ridge Rembrandt
Rising Blue Moon

Puff The Magic Dragon
All That Sparkle
Strawberry Wine
Spring Debut
Summerfields Abracadabra
Wet Paint

Set In Stone

Party Rock

Malachi

Show Me The Gold
SHF Harper

Screen Kiss

Golden Hour

Horse
Along for the ride

Nutty Buddy

Matilda

Hamilton

Fairview

D'Artagnan

Hot and Shady
Tucker C

Magic Mike

Marigold PF

Mystery Writer

Beste Case Scenario
An Extreme Machine

Winston
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Modified Hunter Pony

Owner
Giuliana Mascali

Brooke Brown
Kelli B. Wenger

Brooke Brown

Silver Top Stables
Christina Price
Jenna Crawford
Ella Rector
Mackenzie Shirk
Larissa Fischer
Skarlett Robertson
Brooke Brown
Ava Rector

Bridge Acres Stables
Low Key Farm
Hayley Raach
Susan Lohmann
Erika Kurtz

Tobey McWilliams
Holly Lohmann Stello

Open Hunter

Owner
Brownhill Stable

Brooke Brown
Brownhill Stable
Brooke Brown
Ashley Keenan
Linda Furches
Brownhill Stable
Abby King
Loriene Scheckler
Kristine Guthrie
Erika Kurtz
Linda Furches
Ava Morales

Brooke Brown

Rider
Giuliana Mascali

Ava Christine
Alana Wenger
Lily Bradley

Erika Kurtz
Autumn Coolidge
Masyn Fuhrman
Katie McClain
Ava Rector

Ellie Jenkins
Juliette Newton
Skarlett Robertson
Marilyn Dunlap
Ella Rector
Autumn Gibson
Alyssa Grillo
Aspen Boone
Heidi Stello
Hailey Ungemach
Bruce Bechtel
Ashleigh Leinbach

Bailee Unglesbee

Rider
Olivia Keenan

Ava Christine
Joie Stoltzfus
Ava Christine
Isabel Berquist
Sarah Bellomo
Aila Ponsell
Abby King
Loriene Scheckler
Avery Bracken
Brynn Mclintyre
Lauren Apple
Ava Morales

Lily Bradley

Total
93.50

72.00
68.00
58.00
40.00
38.00
37.00
32.00
21.50
20.50
20.00
16.50
8.00
8.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50

Total
80.00

80.00
55.00
40.00
40.00
39.50
36.00
30.00
29.00
22.00
20.50
20.00
15.00
12.00

411



Gettin Sensational
My Willy Wonka
Now or Never

In Your Dreams

Houdini

Horse
Champagn Taste

Adagio

Cool Boy

Splash of Class
Ridin Like Ustole It

Horse
Matilda

Illumination

Spring Debut

Horse
Bear Necessities

Now or Never
Mora

Mystery Writer
Tucker C

Dallas

Bear Necessities

Along for the ride

Horse
Here For the Party

Hi Hopes After Midnight

Razzle Dazzle
Party Rock
Lola Fjord
Tiny Dancer
Utah

SHF Burberry
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Ashley Keenan
Ashley Keenan
Barb Mclntyre
Wild Dreams Farm

Heather Burst

Pleasure Horse

Owner
Sophie Musser

Caitlin Reitmeyer

Jenna Crawford

Heather Hinson

Pleasure Pony

Owner
Brownhill Stable

Brooke Brown

Pre Green Hunter

Owner
Beth Orem

Barb Mclintyre
Megan Fuhrman
Erika Kurtz
Abby King

Ava Wilson
Lindsay Hafer
Brownhill Stable

Short Stirrup Hunter

Owner
Low Key Farm

Farms, Walnut Grove

Hayley Raach
Patyon Muto

Linda Furches
Farms, Walnut Grove

Kate Kocher

Taylor Vito

Lilly Michetti
Barb Mclintyre
Bridget Sullivan
Ella Hlavaty

Rider
Sophie Musser

Lauren Kroll
Jenna Crawford
Ava Mussellman

Emily Sheppard

Rider
Joie Stoltzfus

Victoria Merritt

Marilyn Dunlap

Rider
Avery Bracken

Barb Mclintyre
Emily Antoun
Brynn Mclntyre
Abby King

Ava Wilson
Avery Bracken

Olivia Keenan

Rider
Valentina Famiglio

Behyan Weber
Amanda Haldeman
Aspen Boone
Patyon Muto
Miranda DeCordre
Emma Bowen

Shirley Preston

11.00
9.00
7.00
3.00
2.50

Total
130.00

36.00
26.00
26.00
18.00

Total
172.00

36.00
24.00

Total
144.00

74.00
70.00
66.00
64.00
32.00
30.00
16.00

Total
168.00

80.00
60.00
48.50
48.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
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Topolina

Arnaby Bo Bijou
Gayfields The Go To Guy
Strawberry Wine
Topalina

Marigold

Thoroughbred Hunter

Horse
Mai Tai

All Class No Color
Tawny Owl
Dragon Queen
Evacuation

Cera Una Volta
Jackpot Is Due

All That Jazz
Magic in the Air
Rolo

For grins n chuckles
Wild Start

Lovin'is Easy

Rider
Ava Mussellman

Savannah Nolan
Autumn Coolidge
Emercyn Shealer
Claire Bunnell
Logan Mantz
Alyssa Harrington
Kylie Peterson
Marissa Watterson
Denali Lucot
Bailey Dominik
Olivia Keenan
Olivia Coatesworth
Chiara Woellner
Sarah Adams

Mya Carroll
Kendra Blank
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Walnut Grove Farm LLC

Haley Kauffman Rhinier

Linda Furches
Baylee Dominick
Jessica Ott

Brownhill Stable

Owner
Carol Wolf

Gwen Depolis
Kim Riale
Nicole Collier
Erika Kurtz

Kathleen Gowl

Eryn Ziegler

Carly Gutmann

Madison Grejdus
Gabrielle Pierson

Trinity Vozzella

Beginner Rider

Emma Bowen
Lucy Jenkins
Zoey Noss
Baylee Dominick
Emma Bowen

Emma Keenan

Rider
Laura Konizer

Gwen Depolis
Madeleine Sullivan
Nicole Collier
Sylvia Schach
Freya Andrews
Ella Shutter

Abbie Miller
Madison R. Essig
Kayla A. O'Donnell
Madison Grejdus
Gabrielle Pierson

Trinity Vozzella

Total
119.00

95.00
55.00
55.00
48.00
36.00
34.50
24.00
22.50
20.00
18.50
17.00
16.00
14.00
12.50
10.50

9.50

20.00
14.00
13.00
5.50
3.50
2.00

Total
72.00

64.00
52.00
52.00
50.50
44.00
32.00
26.00
26.00
13.00

4.50

4.00

2.00
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Krissy Jones 9.00

Hayley Lopez 9.00
Emercyn Shealer 8.50
Emma Webster 8.00
Nikola Skrodzka 5.00
Lilly Michetti 5.00
Taylor Vito 3.00
Baylee Dominick 0.50

Junior Equitation 17/Under

Rider Total
Sophie Musser 136.00
Francesca Desimone 82.00
Gwen Depolis 64.00
Myranda Thielemann 35.50
Avery Bracken 33.00
Julianna Ravanesi 32.00
Jenna Crawford 30.00
Madeleine Sullivan 18.00
Alyssa Tucci 17.00
Sylvia Schach 2.50
Saxtyn R. Lutz 2.00
Leadline
Rider Total
Everly Brewer 134.50
Luca Rossi 54.00
Laural Jiang 52.00
Mia Dellavecchio 50.00
Nora Mancini 26.00
Nora Renaldo 12.50
Lily Fisher 12.00
Birdie Smith 4.00
Isla Jemison 4.00
Haley Thibou 3.00
Islee Piva 2.00
Kaizley Fischer 1.00
Cora Bechtel 0.50
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Lesson Mount

Rider Total
Samantha Burke 142.00
Emma Keenan 104.00
Emma Main 92.00
Rylee Nolt 45.00
Abby Flint 19.00
Graceyn Fleck 18.00

Long Stirrup

Rider Total
Emily Wilkinson 111.00
Madison Wood 84.00
Samantha Michaels 80.00
Megan Mahoney 66.00
Jasper Colalillo 12.00
Sami Michael 11.00
Novice EQ
Rider Total
Giuliana Mascali 116.00
Sarah Wauls 80.00
Christina Musselman 56.00
Lily Bradley 44.00
Payton Laub 40.00
Alana Wenger 36.00
Emma Hackett 30.00
Skarlett Robertson 24.00
Kiara DeReyes 24.00
Logan Jack 22.00
Evelyn Carroll 22.00
Emily Wilkinson 16.00
Eva Gransee 15.00
Alexis Doane 9.50
Jasmine Teleguz 4.00
Lyric Conner 3.00
Chloe Sweigart 0.50
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Novice Medal

Rider Total

Emma Hackett 10.00

Chloe Sweigart 6.00
Pony Medal

Rider Total

Masyn Fuhrman 30.00

Zoe Ott 12.00

Pre-Mini Stirrup

Rider Total
Islee Piva 146.00
Nora Renaldo 84.00
Hadley Brewer 80.00
Morgan Groff 48.00
Isla Walker 34.00
Logan Jones 24.00
Kinley Fischer 18.00
Laylia Colon 18.00
Penelope Dever 17.00
Scarlett Jemison 16.50
Scarlett Hunter 16.00
Lily Fisher 4.50

Shortest Stirrup Equitation

Rider Total
Valentina Famiglio 143.00
Jocelyn Hohf 68.00
Patyon Muto 58.00
Maeve Rose 56.00
Violet Miller 51.50
Dixie Snyder 42.00
Miranda DeCordre 36.00
Aspen Boone 26.00
Raylee Guest 24.00
Shirley Preston 16.00
Savanah McCoy 13.00
Avery Powers 3.50
Emma Keenan 1.00
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Walk Trot Canter Equitation

Rider Total
Violet Miller 96.50
Natalie Keister 74.50
Alana Wenger 72.00
Maeve Rose 60.00
Emma Webster 56.00
Svea Tryon 52.00
Kendra Blank 49.00
Elaine Lorenzo 47.00
Olivia Grosh 45.00
Maggie Pember 36.50
Graceyn Fleck 34.00
Olivia Keenan 32.00
Emma Keenan 27.00
Averi Dommel 26.00
Harper Ranauro 20.00
Zoey Good 17.00
Sara Chahal 16.50
Safa Chahal 16.00
Mae Dillon 15.00
Emercyn Shealer 12.00
Logan Mantz 11.00
Emercyn Shealer 7.00
Maria Cicioni 6.00
Brooklyn Ryan 5.00
Hayley Lopez 4.00
Adelaide Hurt 4.00
Aila Ponsell 3.00

Walk Trot Canter Equitation Adult

Rider Total
Kelly Harnish 40.00

Walk Trot Older

Rider Total
Paige Caldwell 114.00
Samantha Burke 68.00
Lilliana Rovito 52.50
Rylee Nolt 45.00
Brooklyn Ryan 44.00
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Olivia Velez 37.00

Sophia Rondinelli 35.00
Averi Dommel 32.00
Kylie Knickman 32.00
Adelaide Hurt 32.00
Dia Mercado 24.00
Violet Miller 15.00
Dixie Snyder 12.00
Olivia Grosh 8.50

6.00
Graceyn Fleck 3.00
Kylee Chaires 3.00
Amilia Pryzbylkowski 1.00

Walk Trot Younger

Rider Total
Maria Cicioni 135.00
Lucy McNulty 128.00
Sophia Martin 107.00
Audrey Henwood 67.00
Makenna Spangler 23.50
Sophia Maialetti 23.00
Laylia Colon 15.50
Nora Mancini 13.00
Daley Smith 10.00
Hannah Chahal 3.50
Liv Slipcevik 2.50
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